B-82
B
V
O
L
T
A
G

0 to 15 psi 0.50 ±0.11 Vdc
0 to 30 psi 0.50 ±0.04 Vdc
0 to 100 psi 0.50 ±0.04 Vdc
0 to 150 psi 0.50 ±0.04 Vdc
Operating Temp:
-45 to 125°C (-49 to 257°F)
Compensated Temp:
-45 to 125°C (-49 to 257°F)
Overpressure:
±50 mmHg ±170 mmHg
0 to 15 psi 45 psi
0 to 30 psi 60 psi
0 to 100 psi 200 psi
0 to 150 psi 300 psi
* See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX40-15G5V, 0 to 15 psi transducer with 0.5 to 4.5 Vdc output, $65.
Dimensions: mm (in)
PX40-15G5V, $65, shown much
larger than actual size.
PX40 Series
0.5 to 4 Vdc Output
Actual
size.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
GAGE MODELS (One Port)
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
±50 mmHg 6.7 kPa PX40-50BHG5V $65 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1 bar PX40-15G5V 65 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E
0 to 30 psi 0 to 2.1 bar PX40-030G5V 65 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX40-100G5V 65 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E
0 to 150 psi 0 to 10.3 bar PX40-150G5V 65 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E
All Ranges
$65
Recommended Reference Book:
What Every Engineer Should Know